Switching LED Drivers
ECP15-VF-1 Series Ecopac Low Profile LED Driver 15W
15W 24V
ECP1524VF
15W 24V
Quicklink: Q6DA4
General
Construction Plastic
Dimmable No
Dimensions
Depth 16mm
Length 103mm
Width 35.5mm
Electrical
Maximum Wattage 15W
Voltage 24V
The Ecopac ECP15-VF-1 Series Constant Voltage LED Driver features a compact,
low-profile design, offering reliable and efficient performance for a wide range of LED
lighting applications. Built to a high standard, these drivers are supplied with a 3-year
warranty, ensuring long-term peace of mind and dependable operation.
Designed for durability and ease of use, the ECP15-VF-1 includes comprehensive
protection against short circuit, overload, and overheating. It operates on an input voltage
range of 200–240VAC and utilises free air convection for cooling, eliminating the need for
additional fans or moving parts.
With an output power of 15W, this driver combines low cost with high reliability. Housed in
a compact and lightweight plastic case, it performs effectively within a working
temperature range of -20°C to +45°C, making it suitable for a variety of indoor and
sheltered outdoor environments.
t: +44 (0)20 8874 2234 e: info@mr-resistor.co.uk www.mr-resistor.co.uk